
 

 

 

 

 

Ninth Episcopal District AME 
Alabama River Region Conference WMS Officers 2021- 2022 

 

President Sis. Mattie M. Frizzell 

mattiemfrizzellarrwms@gmail.com 

  

First Vice President Sis. Cherroyle Webb 

cherroylewebb@gmail.com 

  

Second Vice President Sis. Tionne M. Cohill 

Joyfulnoise@att.net 

  

Third Vice President Sis. Cynthia Murry-Green 

cgreen5242@gmail.com 

  

Recording Secretary Sis. Mary Salaam 

maryum02@bellsouth.net 

  

Assistant Recording 

Secretary 

Sis. Yvonne Kelley 

Ykelley2013@gmail.com 

 

  

Corresponding Secretary Sis. Carla Goodson-Davis 

davis2694@bellsouth.net 
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Ninth Episcopal District AME 
Alabama River Region Conference WMS Officers 2021- 2022 

  

Treasurer 

 

Sis. Charlie M. Lassiter 

twoinvstrs@aol.com 

  

YPD Director Sis. Hazel K. Bellamy 

P.O. Box 20221 

Montgomery, Alabama 36120 

AlabamaRiverRegionYPD@gmail.com  

  

Parliamentarian Sis. Cynthia Underwood Thomas 

cynthiaunderwood@att.net 

  

Historiographer Sis. Barbara Motley 

motleyfamily@bellsouth.net 

 

Promotion & Mission 

Interpretation Director 

Sis. May Miller 

mmmiller3810@yahoo.com 

  

Worship Leader Sis. Joyce P. O’Neal 

joneal900@gmail.com 
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